Dute In: 21 6 20	Jeb desemption		Date & Timo	Completed	. Done by	
Reino: NBA   INC2 0011462 17	SAS c-Illing					
Veh No. E & 1 19-44	L-inglit (bjale st	m. Al@ tlus)				4
0.01. 20/10/20	1-Motor Claim		m111013	X1002	20/10/202	2
	1-Motor W/O		N. T. L.		1057	* :
OD : (P) Reporting Only	1-Photo Uploa			,		UM:SUE
					1 5.	
TP Insurer:	Assessmen VSur					
THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Company of the Party of the Par	Pax/ Hand to	Owner/Whan	The second secon		****
Professed Wisp / INC Assign Wicep / GW:	: (		Tolt	F4	DI .	
I'l Hadiculford Veh Nor	SMP 6734.	, INC(		<del>2( ).</del>	<del></del>	7
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	<del>, '</del> -	<del></del>	
Polley No: ( )	Periods (		Cover Type:		<u> </u>	
Confirmed by 1 (		Dates,			0000	
	%) [Note-Est Slatus (W		)Vo; P: 21-19	70. 71.00-1	43.04	
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)/10(	)		Thursday	onen e
Excess: (5 ') Londing:	\$1,000( )/52,000	( ) PETATEUTECUTECUTEUT	ATHER PROPERTY.	TO THE TAKE	1076	Trees you
Tendent telificitis 28 Contrated 24	用是代表的自己的理论的	从现代为中的现代	<b>其层数和极机和对</b> 更不	DIA DIE AND	Continue	-
( ) Walk-In Gustomar i Customor	a Information strictly Cor	tie S intinabile	icuy NO rosor	of rapolior.		
William Clistomar i Costomor	D HUGHHIORDH OD will AA.	Pidolinoi er da	The second second		40	
	Insurer URGENTLY.		1 11 11	,,	<u> </u>	,
( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Y	insurer VRGENTLY.		owing Co: (	1 4		)
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Y	insurer Uncently.		1 11 11		THE PROPERTY.	)
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/ Towod-in ( ); In	(Insurer ORGENTLY, Evolusi VES ( ) / N		1 11 11		NAME OF STREET	)
( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Y	insurer VRGENTLY.		1 11 11			) - , - , - ,
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Livive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); In Cally ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ); In Cally ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, Evolusi VES ( ) / N	( ) 1 T	owing Cor (	Man Land		)
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/ Towod-in ( ); In  (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 1 T	1 11 11			)
( ) Total Lass Case : to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/ Tovod-in ( ); In  (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Co: (	Water Control		)
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/ Towod-in ( ); In  (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Co: (	Water Control		) 
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/ Toved-in ( ); In  [Minimum 198 Gill 1] Market 11  [Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek / Post Requir Inspection  [D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Cor (	Water Control	THE MEAN PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	)
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/ Toved-in ( ); In  [Minimum 198 Gill 1] Market 11  [Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek / Post Requir Inspection  [D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Co: (	Water Control	THE MEAN PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	1
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/Tovod-in ( ); In  (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Co: (	Water Control	THE MEAN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	2000
( ) Total Lass Case : to e-mail Y Drive-in ( )/ Tovod-in ( ); In  (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Co: (	Water Control	THE MEAN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	47711.9
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); In  Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); In  Apply for Transport Allowance (  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Co: (	Water Control	THE MEAN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	M(S)
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); In Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( );	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	( ) 17 ( ) 17 )	owing Co: (	Water Control	THE MEAN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	1000 A
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); In Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); In Drive-in (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)		owing Co: (			
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); In Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( );	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)		owing Co: (			
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ) In  Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ) In  (In) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection  (In) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  (In) ary:  (In) Apply for Transport Allowance ( (In) Apply for Transport Allowance ( (In) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  (In) Apply for Transport Allowance ( (In)	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	) L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L	owing Co: (			
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); In  (In Cally))  (In Cally))  (In Cally))  (In Cally))  (In Cally)  (In Call	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	) L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L	owing Co: (			
( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Y  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); In  Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection  Onlary:  MA 2005 6 11  river/Owner:	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	DAIL Acade a part Police Corporate Paralamina	owing Co: (  Tristant Survey (If   Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If    Attendant Survey (If     Attendant Survey (If     Attendant Survey (If     Attendant Survey (If      Attendant Survey (If       Attendant Survey (If        Attendant Survey (If			) 
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); In  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  (n)ary:  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) Towed-in (  ) Towed-in (  ); In  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) Repair Cost  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) Towed-in (  ); In  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  )  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	O() IT	owing Co: (  Translation of the control of the cont			
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); In  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  (n)ary:  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) Towed-in (  ) Towed-in (  ); In  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) Repair Cost  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  ) Towed-in (  ); In  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (  )  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	DAIL Asalian	owing Co: (  Treath Salvey  Reporting (SI  Reportin	Solitaria de la constanta de l	110 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y  Lirive-in ( ) / Towod-in ( ); In  (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek / Post Requir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  Injury:  Priver/Owner:  Orthor No:  Intrasject Portion:	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	O ( ) IT	owing Co: (  Translation (S)  Alternation (S)  From the durvey (D)  Attended Sorvices:  Fem RCT Survey  Gend Sorvices:  Ty Co: / Tp! Allow	Solitaria de la constanta de l	110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110	
( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Y  Drive-in ( ) / Tovod-in ( ); In  Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  Injury:	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Follow Englaming O'T'I Yellow Englaming O'T'I Yellow Englaming O'T'I Tu-lam I) NII I dau DA I) NII Courte 'NII Courte 'NII Courte	owing Co: (  Towns Co: (  The Co:	On thou	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
( ) Total Lass Case ; to e-mail Y  Lirive-in ( ) / Towod-in ( ); In  (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek / Post Requir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  Injury:  Priver/Owner:  Orthor No:  Intrasject Portion:	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Follow Englaming O'T'I Yellow Englaming O'T'I Yellow Englaming O'T'I Tu-lam I) NII I dau DA I) NII Courte 'NII Courte 'NII Courte	owing Co: (  Towns Co: (  The Co:	On thou	31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 3	(M(4))
( ) Total Loss Case (to e-mail Y Lirive-in ( )/Towod-in ( ) [ In Lirive-in ( )/Towod-in ( ) [	(Insurer ORGENTLY, LIVOISE VES ( ) / N ) / Courtesy Car ( ( ·)	DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Asalda DAIL Follow Englaming O'T'I Yellow Englaming O'T'I Yellow Englaming O'T'I Tu-lam I) NII I dau DA I) NII Courte 'NII Courte 'NII Courte	owing Co: (  Treath Sales (  Through Survey (I)  Attended Survey (I)  At	On thou	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<b>自己和内部的人,这种以中国人</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/10/2020 16:33
Date Of Accident	20/10/2020 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	TOA PAYOH LORONG 7 AT JUNCTION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ENZINE CHARLES	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBL1909K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALAM MOHAMMED BAHARUL
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX875X
Email Address	ALAM.BAHARULB9@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97959552
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97959552
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	FZ16-153CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5109323618-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ALAM MOHAMMED BAHARUL
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX875X
Date Of Birth	09/01/1989
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/07/2014
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97959552
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-97959552
22777277107	

ALAM.BAHARUL89@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 720 JURONG WEST AVE 5

#07-88

Postcode 640720

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

--

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)
NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Police Station Address
Police Station Contact

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO: T/20201021/2075

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SMP673U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver NG CHAIN GUAN
NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX566C
Contact Number 87989649

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Postcode

# Name ALAM MOHAMMED BAHARUL Approximate Age Injuries Sustain ABRASION AT RIGHT HAND, LEFT AND RIGHT LEG AND LOWER BACK Injured person in which vehicle? FBL1909K Were seat belts worn? NO Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

# SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Jate of Time:

3:49 pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Refer to attachment.

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	to	police	repost	no;	1/2020/02//2075
					i.
			-		
	_				

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

(N)

Policyholder's Signature

21/10/2020

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Toa payor East Peichun Public school to police report no: to police report no: T/20201021/2075 accedent point

> My Car - A (No for ed de) - FBL 1909 KM Amother Car - B (7-500ter Car) - 5MP 673U

Email: jbl@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6111
\*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

# Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 26 /10 /2020 (dd/mm/yy)	
Vehicle No. : FBL 1909 K Vehicle Make & Mox	lel: F2 16 Yamaha FZIGPrivate Hire: (Y/N)
Exact location of Accident: Toa Payob loro	ng tat junction
Policyholder's Name / IC No. :_ ALAM MOHA	MMED BAHARUL / 6,8137875X
Driver's Name / IC No. : _ ALAM MOHA	MMED BHHARYL/6, 8/3787 5000)
Driver's Contact No.: 97959552 Company	Contact No (Company Veh Only):
	5, BIK720#07-88, 5(640720)
Email address: alam. baharu/89 e gmil. co	Insurance Company:
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCL)  Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Rela	one only) tive / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)	
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want)	o claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle	pation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose	of Passengers (Including Driver):
*Passanger Name: *Passanger Name:	Gender: Male / Female Gender: Male / Female
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of acc	ident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain &	Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera?	Yes / No
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person	Name: Mohammed Bahavul Alam.
Injuries Sustain: Abrasion at vight hand, left angi	Name: Mohammed Bahavul Alam. Heg and lower back Higured Person in Which Vehicle: FBL1909K.
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which	
The Other	Party(s) Details:
Driver's Name / IC No: NG CHAIN GU	AN/81765566@ Vehicle No: SMP 673U
Driver's Contact No: 87 98 96 49 Insu	rance Company :
	Vehicle No:
	ance Company :
	Contact No:
	Contact No:





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

ENGINEER

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201021/2075

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		
	ne Report M 20 15:04	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 45
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		
	Informant: OHAMMED	BAHARUL	Address: APT BLK 720 JURONG WES SINGAPORE 640720	T AVENUE 5 #07-88 HDB
	/ ID No.: / G8137875	5X	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97959552
National BANGLA			Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 09/01/1989	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupa			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/10/2020 19:30	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: TOA PAYOH	EAST			
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
CHOM		Traffic Control:	*245-000	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Light - Wor	king	Anyone conveyed by

	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Type	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	A SAME TO SAME	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		۸
FBL1909K	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	FZN150	Red	Slightly	U
DETOODIS		1 AND	1		Damaged	
	-				Slightly	1
SMP673U	Car				Damaged	

and the constitution of	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Control of the contro	04/07/0000	20/08/2021
FBL1909K	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5109323618-01	01/07/2020	30/06/2021





T/20201021/2075

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. T/20201021/2075

Any Pedestrian	involved: No					-255.0
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		Use of F	Pedestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Rider		B3-5-0	000 011	oucotria	110103	sirig. IVA
Name	ALAM MOHAMMED BAHARUL			ID No	),	G8137875X
Related Vehicle	FBL1909K (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	97959552
Hospital/Clinic	SHALOM CLINIC & SURGERY		Class of Driving Licence	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NII	
Date Treatment			Date Dis	scharge		/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03		of Injury		1/2020
Driver			209,00	or migary	IVIL	The second secon
Name	Ng Chain Guan	Ng Chain Guan		ID No		S1765566C
Related Vehicle	SMP673U (Car)			Conta	ct No.	87989649
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

# Brief Details.

On 20/10/2020 at about 1930hrs, I was riding on my motorcycle,FBL1909k along toa payoh east towards to a payoh industrial park in the middle lane of three. At the junction of to a payoh lorong 7, I stopped behind a car,SMP673U, as the traffic light was red. When the traffic light turn green, I move off together with the vehicle, as the vehicle did not indicate any signal, I thought it was going straight. When we were at the junction, the vehicle suddenly made a left turn without indicating signal and knocked on to me. We exchange particulars and I brought my motorbike to a nearby workshop at the area. I consulted a doctor on 21/10/2020 and was given 3 days medical leave.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C.

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 3

Report No. T/20201021/2075

# Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 LEE HAO ZHENG ALVIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/10/2020 15:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

# Claim Handling

Accident MT/1107320						
Policy No.	5109323618-01	Vehicle No.	FBL1909K		GST Regist	ration No.
Certificate No.			:+actoutra			2303013190
Policyholder Name	MOHAMMED BAHARUL ALAM ABU SAYED				Policyholde	r NRIC
Fraduct Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	(Home)
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reas	500
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Private Hire	
					000099200E	71
Report Date	21/10/2020 15:15	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Ty	/pe
Date of Accident	20/10/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	19.50		Country of	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	X-JUNCTION OF TOA PAYOH EAST & TOA PAYO	OH LOR 7				
<b>▽</b> Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess				
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		7896		
YIED OD Excess	WARE.	YIED TP Excess		0.00	#106000 kV 940	2725554
Additional Excess		ASSEMULTATIONS			Driver is Co	overed?
Total OD Excess Applicable	6.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		8.00		
₩ Benefits	: 10100	Toute 11º Excess Applicable		0.00		
	don					
GST Registered	No		GST Regist	ration Date		
GST Registration No.	T=101		GST Status			res.
Modification History				N=904	,	165
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	BLK 720 #07-88	Address 2	JURONG WEST AVE	NUL 5	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.	07-88	Related Policy Number	5109323618-01			
Driver Name		Driver Type				
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DOS	8
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Exp	parience
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	(Home)
Address I		Address 2			Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	
Unit No.						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insu	irer Comp.
Modification History						
Claim 002 New						
Claim Type *						
				ор-мх	Insured Name	монами
Contact No (Mobile)				Distriction of the Control of the Co	Name Contact	МОНАМР
Contact No.(Mobile)				OD-MX 97959552	Name Contact No.	МОНАМР
SALE DE LA CONTRACTOR D				97959552	Name Contact No. (Home)	
Email Address				97959552 ALAM, BAHARULB9@GMA	Name Contact No. (Home) (JL.CON Vehicle Number	MOHAMP FBL1909
Email Address Claim Description				97959552	Name Contact No. (Home) (JL.CON Vehicle Number	
Email Address  Claim Description	Insured Liability Preference	1014		97959552 ALAM, BAHARULB9@GMA	Name Contact No. (Home) (JL.CON Vehicle Number	
Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Sensuke No. Yes  Finalisation	Preference Clability Not at Fault  Preference Preferred Workshop, Notion	1014	nd 🕶	97959552 ALAM, BAHARULB9@GMA	Name Contact No. (Home) (JL.CON Vehicle Number	
Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Senuke No. Vec	Preférered Preferred Workshop, N.	ame unknown GIA Received	ıd 🗸	97959552 ALAM, BAHARULB9@GMA	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number N 20 Oct 2020  Claim Close	
Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Sonuket No. Yes  Finalisation	Preférered Preferred Workshop, N.	ame unknown GIA Received	id 🔻	97959552 ALAM, BAHARUL 89 © GMA FBL 1909K / SMP673U OF	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number N 20 Oct 2020 Claim	

Save Submit

Attachment MT/1107320 002 Last Doc. Received Yes ○ No Upload Date 22/10/2020 10:57 Path \* Confidential Category \* Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Please Select NO. Clear Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO v Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select **▽** Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Descr NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:57 Photos 20 Photos Normal NAC\_FAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 20 n 22 Oct 2020 10:57 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 20 n 22 Oct 2020 10:57 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 20 Normal Photos n 22 Oct 2020 10:57 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:56 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:56 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:56 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 20 Photos Normal n 22 Oct 2020 10:56 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 20 n 22 Oct 2020 10:56 NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_600601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:56 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 20 Photos Normal 1 22 Oct 2020 10:54 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o # 22 Oct 2020 10:54 Photos 20 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:54 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 20 Photos: Normal n 22 Oct 2020 10:54 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 20 Photos Normal n 22 Oct 2020 10:54 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 21 n 22 Oct 2020 10:54 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:53 Photos Normal Photos 21 NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:53 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 n 22 Oct 2020 10:53 Normal

	2020
	460
	1
	90
	ALMS (UNICH)
	38
	73
	42
75	Take Di
75	10
75	
475	
75	
-20	HERE CO.
Annual Section 19	<b>(3</b> )

→ Video List

Uploaded By/Date

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o # 22 Oct 2020 10:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o # 22 Oct 2020 10:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o = 22 Oct 2020 10:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:51	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normat	NRIC/ Driving Lie
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 22 Oct 2020 10:51	SAS		Normal	SAS 202

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

File Name

Folder Date



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5109323618-01

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBL1909K

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: ME1RG1617G2001929

: MOHAMMED BAHARUL ALAM ABU SAYED

Cover : Third Party

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 01 Jul 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 30 Jun 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
  - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade,
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A		
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A		
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A	<b>≒</b> €0	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	MOHAMMED BAHARUL ALAM ABU SAYED		
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A		
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A		
SUM INSURED	: N/A		

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: THINK ONE AUTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089)

Date of Issue

: 05 Jun 2020 14:26 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive